User manual ZM-PS             No. of documentation 0452.00.95-02.1                                     Page 1/5
MERAWEX Sp. z o.o
44-122 Gliwice
ul. Toruńska 8, Poland
tel. +48 32 23 99 400
fax +48 32 23 99 409
e-mail: merawex@merawex.com.pl

connected in parallel with current sharing among units.
Type of the
power supply
Output
voltage
Maximal
output
current
Type of the
power supply
Output
voltage
Maximal
output
current
ZM-PS2-12V20A 12V 20A ZM-PS4-12V40A 12V 40A
ZM-PS2-12V32A 12V 32A ZM-PS4-12V64A 12V 64A
ZM-PS2-12V48A 12V 48A ZM-PS4-12V96A 12V 96A
ZM-PS2-24V24A 24V 24A ZM-PS4-24V48A 24V 48A
ZM-PS2-24V32A 24V 32A ZM-PS4-24V64A 24V 64A
ZM-PS2-24V48A 24V 48A ZM-PS4-24V96A 24V 96A
ZM-PS2-48V12A 48V 12A ZM-PS4-48V24A 48V 24A
ZM-PS2-48V16A 48V 16A ZM-PS4-48V32A 48V 32A
ZM-PS2-48V24A 48V 24A ZM-PS4-48V48A 48V 48A
ZM-PS2-110V10A 110V 10A ZM-PS4-110V20A 110V 20A
ZM-PS2-220V5A 220V 5A ZM-PS4-220V10A 220V 10A
ZM-PS3-12V30A 12V 30A ZM-PS5-12V50A 12V 50A
ZM-PS3-12V48A 12V 48A ZM-PS5-12V80A 12V 80A
ZM-PS3-12V72A 12V 72A ZM-PS5-12V120A 12V 120A
ZM-PS3-24V36A 24V 36A ZM-PS5-24V60A 24V 60A
ZM-PS3-24V48A 24V 48A ZM-PS5-24V80A 24V 80A
ZM-PS3-24V72A 24V 72A ZM-PS5-24V120A 24V 120A
ZM-PS3-48V18A 48V 18A ZM-PS5-48V30A 48V 30A
ZM-PS3-48V24A 48V 24A ZM-PS5-48V40A 48V 40A
ZM-PS3-48V36A 48V 36A ZM-PS5-48V60A 48V 60A
ZM-PS3-110V15A 110V 15A ZM-PS5-110V25A 110V 25A
ZM-PS3-220V7.5A 220V 7.5A ZM-PS5-220V12.5A 220V 12.5A
On the left side of the front panel there is a mains breaker to cut the power off all rectifiers the system
consists of.
Front and rear view of the power supply
1.1. Technical data